
 

 
 

 

 

SHIRE OF MEEKATHARRA 

SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES, TIMES AND LOCATIONS 

 

JULY 2021 TO JUNE 2022 

 

ORDINARY MEETINGS OF COUNCIL 

All meetings commence at 9:30am 

(except December meeting which commences at 2:00pm) 

 

All Meetings are to be held in Council Chambers located at the corner Main & Savage 

Streets, Meekatharra 

 
Saturday, 17 July 2021 

Saturday, 21 August 2021 

Saturday, 18 September 2021 

Saturday, 16 October 2021 

Saturday, 20 November 2021 

Friday, 17 December 2021 

Saturday, 15 January 2022 

Saturday, 19 February 2022 

Saturday, 19 March 2022 

Saturday, 9 April 2022 

Saturday, 21 May 2022 

Saturday, 25 June 2022 

 

AUDIT COMMITEE 

Meetings will be called as needed. 

 


